THE LINKS AT WOODRIDGE

HE LINKS ZT WOODRIDGE



ABOUT THE VENUE

The Links at Woodridde sits in the dentle foothills of beautiful West
Virdinia. On the property you will find a sizable clubhouse, pristine greens,
and a challending fairways. The links-style course is an 18-hole, par 71
championship dolf course with Bermuda drass fairways and USGA
Bentgreens while the Clubhouse sits up on the property overlooking the
greens for the perfect view. We invite you to visit us and explore all The

Links at Woodridge has to offer for your event.




ABOUT OUR SPACE

BANQUET HALL

The Banquet Hall offers an indoor setting with breath-taking

SIMULATOR ROOM

The Smallest of our options - The Simulator Room offers a more
intimate feel for your smaller events. With or without the
Simulator, this room is perfect for groups under 100.

BANQUET DECK

~Available for Receptions Only, our Balcony holds groups up to
M® 100 people and allows for a fun, outdoor event great for retreats
@ & causal celebrations.




CAPACITIES

Banquet
Theater

Classroom
Reception

BANQUET HALL, FULL

272
300

114
300

Conference
U-Shape
Hollow Square

66
69

78

BANQUET HALL, FRONT HALF

Banquet
Theater

Classroom
Reception

BANQUET HALL, BACK HALF

Banquet
Theater

Classroom
Reception

Banquet
Theater

Classroom
Reception

38
152

45
150

Conference
U-Shape
Hollow Square

192 Conference
300 U-Shape
108 Hollow Square
300

SIMULATOR ROOM

24 Conference
100 U-Shape

18 Hollow Square
100

BANQUET DECK

Reception 100

54
53

42

48
D7

66

16
20

28



